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Pl Stnr Name Zeit
H-12 (2) 1,0 km 35 Hm 8P
1(32)  2(33) 3(47) 4(44) 5(48) 6(46) 7(49)  8(99) Ziel
1 36 Potsch, Lion 12:24 1:49 2:32 4:51 5:19 6:08 8:52 11:14 12:13 12:24
OLC Graz 1:49 0:43 2:19 0:28 0:49 2:44 2:22 0:59 0:11
2 4 Kofler, Jonas 29:03 3:25 5:01 9:16 10:55 1345 21114 26:29 2846  29:03 10:23
HSV OL Villach 3:25 1:36 4:15 1:39 2:50 7:29 5:15 2:17 0:17 *48
D-14 (1) 1,0 km 35 Hm 8P
1(32)  2(33) 3(47) 4(44) 5(48) 6(46)  T7(49)  8(99) Ziel
1 21 Zebedin, Johanna 18:04 2:54 4:08 7:24 8:12 9:10 12:22 14:41 15:48 18:04
NfVillach - Orienteel 2:54 1:14 3:16 0:48 0:58 3:12 2:19 1:07 2:16
H-14 (1) 1,0 km 35 Hm 8P
1(32)  2(33) 3(47) 4(44) 5(48) 6(46)  7(49)  8(99) Ziel
1 3 Kofler, Elias 12:27 1:33 2:15 5:11 6:45 7:31 9:50 11:26 12:18 12:27 6:17
HSV OL Villach 1:33 0:42 2:56 1:34 0:46 2:19 1:36 0:52 0:09 *48
D19- (3) 3,5km 95Hm 16 P
1(31)  2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(47) 14(46)
15(49) 16(99) Ziel
1 32 Unterweger, Lisa 23:31 0:46 1:22 3:37 4:21 6:42 9:14 9:49 12:39 13:40 14:56 15:55 16:49 19:51 21:02
SU Klagenfurt 0:46 0:36 2:15 0:44 2:21 2:32 0:35 2:50 1:01 1:16 0:59 0:54 3:02 1:11
22:50 23:26 23:31
1:48 0:36 0:05
2 27 Angermann, Anna 29:19 1:03 1:53 4:13 5:32 718 10:29 11:56 15126 16:27 18:06 19:08 20:11  24:35 26:20
SU Klagenfurt 1:03 0:50 2:20 1:19 1:46 3:11 1:27 3:30 1:01 1:39 1:02 1:03 4:24 1:45
28:10 29:05 29:19
1:50 0:55 0:14
3 29 Habenicht, Regina 29:50 0:52 1:41 4:10 5:26 7:02 10:52 11:44 1441 16:12 17:36 18143 20:04 2251 24112
SU Klagenfurt 0:52 0:49 2:29 1:16 1:36 3:50 0:52 2:57 1:31 1:24 1:07 1:21 2:47 1:21
25:114  26:09 29:50
1:02 0:55 3:41
H19- (7) 3,5km 95 Hm 16 P
1(31)  2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(47) 14(46)
15(49) 16(99) Ziel
1 28 Habenicht, Tobias 13:21 0:31 0:54 2:05 2:33 3:36 5:03 5:29 7:32 8:04 8:52 9:26 9:57 11:32 12:15
SU Klagenfurt 0:31 0:23 1:11 0:28 1:03 1:27 0:26 2:03 0:32 0:48 0:34 0:31 1:35 0:43
12:52  13:16  13:21
0:37 0:24 0:05
2 30 Habenicht, Max 20:38 0:49 1:29 4:01 4:51 6:07 8:15 8:48 11:30 1213  13:25 14:09 14:52 17:47 18:58
SU Klagenfurt 0:49 0:40 2:32 0:50 1:16 2:08 0:33 2:42 0:43 1:12 0:44 0:43 2:55 1:11
19:55 20:32  20:38 1:04
0:57 0:37 0:06 *32
3 34 Fiirnkranz, Martin 23:23 0:59 1:38 3:43 4:46 6:18 8:46 9:23  12:32 13:28 15:01 16:04 16:56  20:00 21:17
Naturfreunde Linz 0:59 0:39 2:05 1:03 1:32 2:28 0:37 3:09 0:56 1:33 1:03 0:52 3:04 1:17
22:20  23:09 23:23
1:03 0:49 0:14
4 33 Hones, Josef 24:11 1:36 2:24 4:43 5:52 7:21 9:45 10:33  13:38 14:34 1555 16:57 17:48 20:44 21:59
HSV Ried 1:36 0:48 2:19 1:09 1:29 2:24 0:48 3:05 0:56 1:21 1:02 0:51 2:56 1:15
23:22  24:.02 2411 1:06
1:23 0:40 0:09 *32
5 25 Dobnik, Elias 25:02 1:10 1:53 4:00 5:29 6:56 10:12  11:.02 14:30 15:33 17:.00 18:08 19:05 22:.02 23:17
OLCU Viktring 1:10 0:43 2:07 1:29 1:27 3:16 0:50 3:28 1:03 1:27 1:08 0:57 2:57 1:15
24:18  24:54  25:02
1:01 0:36 0:08
31 Biirger, Jorg Fehlst 1:16 1:55 3:35 4:21 5:42 7:58 8:37 - 12:222 13:34  14:35 1524 - 19:46
SU Klagenfurt 1:16 0:39 1:40 0:46 1:21 2:16 0:39 3:45 1:12 1:01 0:49 4:22
21:20 22:.02 22:17
1:34 0:42 0:15
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit
H19- (7) 3,5 km 95 Hm 16 P (Forts.)
1(31) 2(33) 3(34)  4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(47) 14(46)
15(49) 16(99) Ziel
40 Maier, Curt Fehlst 1.51 - 5:33 6:53 8:42 12:05 13:09 16:26 17:42 19:17  20:47 21:46 2513  26:51
ASKO OLC Ebentha 1:51 3:42 1:20 1:49 3:23 1:04 3:17 1:16 1:35 1:30 0:59 3:27 1:38
28:18 29:04 29:21 2:22
1:27 0:46 0:17 *32
D35- (1) 3,5km 95Hm 16 P
1(31) 2(33) 3(34)  4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(47) 14(46)
15(49) 16(99) Ziel
1 20 Zebedin, Christina 31:25 1:30 2:26 5:42 7:33 9:10 12:30 14:03 17:40 18:35 20:23 21:27 22:33 26:45 28:21
NfVillach - Orienteel 1:30 0:56 3:16 1:51 1:37 3:20 1:33 3:37 0:55 1:48 1:04 1:06 4:12 1:36
30:23 31:15 31:25
2:02 0:52 0:10
H35- (1) 3,5km 95Hm 16 P
1(31) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(47) 14(46)
15(49) 16(99) Ziel
1 35 Goritschnig, Andrea 27:31 1:26 2:14 4:42 6:22 8:08 10:44 11:39 14:55 15:58 17:37 18:37 19:26 23:06 24:39
OLC Graz 1:26 0:48 2:28 1:40 1:46 2:36 0:55 3:16 1:03 1:39 1:00 0:49 3:40 1:33
26:36 27:23 27:31
1:57 0:47 0:08
D45- (1) 3,5km 95 Hm 16 P
1(31) 2(33) 3(34)  4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(47) 14(46)
15(49) 16(99) Ziel
1 19 Walther, Katja 21:09 0:43 1:25 311 4:25 5:44 7:54 8:32  11:33 12:23 13:39 14:28 15:09 18:02 19:11
NfVillach - Orienteel 0:43 0:42 1:46 1:14 1:19 2:10 0:38 3:01 0:50 1:16 0:49 0:41 2:53 1:09
20:25 21:03 21:09
1:14 0:38 0:06
H45- (1) 3,5km 95 Hm 16 P
1(31) 2(33) 3(34)  4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(47) 14(46)
15(49) 16(99) Ziel
1 42 Grum, Arnulf 53:33 2:41 4:12 11:54 14:08 17:59 23:17 25:24 30:55 33:06 35:59 38:05 40:13 46:32 48:54
vereinslos 2:41 1:31 7:42 2:14 3:51 5:18 2:07 5:31 2:11 2:53 2:06 2:08 6:19 2:22
51:48 53:15 53:33
2:54 1:27 0:18
D55- (1) 2,6 km 80 Hm 13P
1(32) 2(34) 3(35)  4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(47) 11(46) 12(49) 13(99) Ziel
1 13 Almas, Eszter 38:03 2:02 6:54 9:40 12:11  14:44 16:20 19:22 20:54 22:39 30:08 33:36 36:26 37:45 38:03
HSV OL Villach 2:02 4:52 2:46 2:31 2:33 1:36 3:02 1:32 1:45 7:29 3:28 2:50 1:19 0:18
H55- (4) 2,6 km 80 Hm 13P
1(32) 2(34) 3(35)  4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(47) 11(46) 12(49) 13(99) Ziel
1 26 Mikula, Dieter 14:13 0:44 2:51 3:47 4:50 6:03 6:38 7:47 8:31 9:10 11:36  12:40 13:31 14:06 14:13
SU Klagenfurt 0:44 2:07 0:56 1:03 1:13 0:35 1:09 0:44 0:39 2:26 1:04 0:51 0:35 0:07
10:52
*44
2 37 Kradischnig, Giintei 19:13 0:58 3:55 4:56 6:22 7:57 9:10 10:37 11:42 12:37 15:49 17:10 18:26 19:05 19:13
OLC Graz 0:58 2:57 1:01 1:26 1:35 1:13 1:27 1:05 0:55 3:12 1:21 1:16 0:39 0:08
14:45
*44
3 1 Gotthardt, Christian 20:47 116 4:20 5:45 713 8:45 9:52 11:23 12:25 13:20 16:40 18:08 19:51 20:36 20:47
HSV Spittal / Drau 16 3:04 1:25 1:28 1:32 1:07 1:31 1:02 0:55 3:20 1:28 1:43 0:45 0:11
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit
H55- (4) 2,6 km 80 Hm 13P  (Forts.)
1(32) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(47) 11(46) 12(49) 13(99) Ziel
4 5 Simonitsch, Dietmai 32:01 2:10 7:06 9:13 11:14 13:28 14:46 17:20 18:55 20:00 26:09 28:35 30:19 31:49 32:01
HSV OL Villach 2:10 4:56 2:.07 2:01 2:14 1:18 2:34 1:35 1:05 6:09 2:26 1:44 1:30 0:12
24:04
*44
D65- (1) 2,6 km 80 Hm 13P
1(32) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(47) 11(46) 12(49) 13(99) Ziel
1 22 Venhauer, Dieti 32:55 2:22 8:27 10:52 13:01 15:07 16:40 19:03 20:53 22:30 27:18 29:08 31:47 32:39 32:55
OLCU Viktring 2:22 6:05 2:25 2:09 2:06 1:33 2:23 1:50 1:37 4:48 1:50 2:39 0:52 0:16
H65- (2) 2,6 km 80 Hm 13P
1(32) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(47) 11(46) 12(49) 13(99) Ziel
1 24 Dobnik, Giinther 20:57 1:03 4:13 5:25 7:05 8:48 9:53 11:30 12:41 13:40 17:08 18:38 20:02 20:46 20:57
OLCU Viktring 1:03 3:10 1:12 1:40 1:43 1:05 1:37 1:11 0:59 3:28 1:30 1:24 0:44 0:11
2 41 Prommer, Gilinther 38:25 4:25 11:45 13:37 16:11 18:49 2043 23:43 2542 2719 32:54 35:03 37:00 38:07 38:25
Naturfreunde St.Vei 4:25 7:20 1:52 2:34 2:38 1:54 3:00 1:59 1:37 5:35 2:09 1:57 1:07 0:18
6:48
*49
H75- (1) 2,6 km 80 Hm 13P
1(32) 2(34) 3(35) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(47) 11(46) 12(49) 13(99) Ziel
1 23 Venhauer, Otto 23:24 1:05 5:35 7:30 9:12 10:58 11:59 13:38 14:46 15:44 19:26 21:01 22:20 23:13 23:24
OLCU Viktring 1:05 4:30 1:55 1:42 1:46 1:01 1:39 1:08 0:58 3:42 1:35 1:19 0:53 0:11
4:05
*35
Neulinge (2) 1,0 km 35 Hm 8P
1(32)  2(33) 3(47) 4(44) 5(48) 6(46)  T7(49)  8(99) Ziel
1 2 Kofler, Corinna 15:50 2:43 4:01 7:22 8:19 9:12 11:49 14:24 15:39 15:50
HSV OL Villach 2:43 1:18 3:21 0:57 0:53 2:37 2:35 1:15 0:11
2 8 Kolmanics, Astrid 23:48 6:45 8:05 12:25 13:26 14:44 18:30 22113  23:34 23:48
HSV OL Villach 6:45 1:20 4:20 1:01 1:18 3:46 3:43 1:21 0:14



